DOCKING SYSTEMS
QUALITY | RELIABILITY | SAFETY
2
DOCK LEVELERS
WORKFLOW OPTIMIZATION
Dock levelers provide a smooth and a quick movement
of forklifts between warehouses and trucks/trailers,
during loading and unloading operations.

Lift height H
[mm]
 If at the end of the line stands letter „E“, the hydraulic station is positioned outside.
20
SINGLE SCISSOR LIFTS
Article Load capacity
[kg] Length [mm] Width [mm] Height Hmin
[mm]
ΔH working
[mm]
Number
of hydraulic
cylinders
Elevating time
t [sec.] Power N [kW]
LT201235.1000.1300 1 000 2 000 1 200 350 1 300 1 36 0,75
LT202035.1000.1300 1 000 2 000 2 000 350 1 300 1 36 0,75
LT251535.1000.1400 1 000 2 500 1 500 350 1 400 1 38 0,75
LT252035.1000.1400 1 000 2 500 2 000 350 1 400 1 38 0,75
LT202040.2000.1300 2 000 2 000 2 000 400 1 300 1 23 2,2
LT251540.2000.1400 2 000 2 500 1 500 400 1 400 1 23 2,2
LT252040.2000.1400 2 000 2 500 2 000 400 1 400 1 23 2,2
LT302040.2000.1400 2 000 3 000 2 000 400 1 400 1 23 2,2
LT302440.2000.1400 2 000 3 000 2 400 400 1 400 1 23 2,2
LT352040.2000.1400 2 000 3 500 2 000 400 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT352440.2000.1400 2 000 3 500 2 400 400 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT202040.3000.1300 3 000 2 000 2 000 400 1 300 2 47 2,2
LT251550.3000.1400 3 000 2 500 1 500 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT252050.3000.1400 3000 2 500 2 000 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT302050.3000.1400 3 000 3 000 2 000 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT302450.3000.1400 3 000 3 000 2 400 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT352050.3000.1400 3 000 3 500 2 000 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT352450.3000.1400 3 000 3 500 2 400 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT402050.3000.1400 3 000 4 000 2 000 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
LT402450.3000.1400 3 000 4 000 2 400 500 1 400 2 47 2,2
21
DOUBLE SCISSORS LIFTS
Article Load capacity
[kg] Length [mm] Width [mm] Height Hmin
[mm]
ΔH working
[mm]
Number of
hydraulic
cylinders
Elevating time
t [sec.] Power N [kW]
2LT131035.500.1500 500 1 300 1 000 350 1 500 1 26 0,75
2LT181040.1000.2200 1 000 1 800 1 000 400 2 200 1 35 2,2
2LT181240.1000.2200 1 000 1 800 1 200 400 2 200 1 35 2,2
2LT201240.1000.2200 1 000 2 000 1 200 400 2 200 1 35 2,2
2LT221245.1000.2800 1 000 2 200 1 200 450 2 800 1 43 2,2
2LT221545.1000.2800 1 000 2 200 1 500 450 2 800 1 52 2,2
2LT222045.1000.2800 1 000 2 200 2 000 450 2 800 1 52 2,2
2LT301265.2000.3600 2 000 3 000 1 200 650 3 600 2 123 2,2
2LT301565.2000.3600 2 000 3 000 1 500 650 3 600 2 123 2,2
2LT302065.2000.3600 2 000 3 000 2 000 650 3 600 2 123 2,2
2LT301275.3000.3600 3 000 3 000 1 200 750 3 600 2 123 2,2
2LT301575.3000.3600 3 000 3 000 1 500 750 3 600 2 123 2,2
2LT302075.3000.3600 3 000 3 000 2 000 750 3 600 2 123 2,2
brigetteboyd
Highlight
SCISSOR
22
TRIPLE SCISSOR LIFTS
Article Load capacity
[kg] Length [mm] Width [mm] Height Hmin
[mm]
ΔH working
[mm]
Number of
hydraulic
cylinders
Elevating time
t [sec.] Power N [kW]
3LT151070.500.2700 500 1 500 1 000 700 2 700 1 47 0,75
3LT151270.500.2700 500 1 500 1 200 700 2 700 1 47 0,75
3LT181265.1000.3400 1 000 1 800 1 200 650 3 400 1 68 0,75
3LT181565.1000.3400 1 000 1 800 1 500 650 3 400 1 68 0,75
3LT201265.1000.3400 1 000 2 000 1 200 650 3 400 1 68 0,75
3LT251563.1000.4500 1 000 2 500 1 500 630 4 500 1 91 0,75
3LT201283.2000.3800 2 000 2 000 1 200 830 3 800 2 68 2,2
3LT201583.2000.3800 2 000 2 000 1 500 830 3 800 2 68 2,2
3LT251583.2000.4500 2 000 2 500 1 500 830 4 500 2 91 2,2
23
TANDEM SCISSOR LIFTS
Tandem scissor lifts are produced according to individual requests.
CZECH REPUBLIC